
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

West Beard 10

Start 3-8-18
8 soil 8 Finish 3-12-18
25 clay/gravel 33
95 shale 128
34 lime 162
6 shale 168
20 lime 188
87 shale 275
64 lime 339 Set 40’ of   7” w/10sxs 

Ran 992’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 115sxs  

30 shale 369
19 lime 388
50 shale 438
68 lime 506
6 shale 512
56 lime 568

157 shale 725
31 lime 756
61 shale 817
36 lime 853
16 shale 869
7 lime 876
14 shale 890
7 lime 897
6 shale 903
5 lime 908
32 shale 940
5 Sandy shale 945 Odor
8 Bkn sand 953 Good show
45 shale 998 T.D.
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